
Agenda Item No. 2 

 

AYRSHIRE SHARED SERVICES JOINT COMMITTEE 

PROPOSED CALENDAR OF MEETINGS - 2025 
 

Date/Time Agenda Lodgement with 
Committee Services 

Agenda Issue 

Friday 7 March 2025 
10h00 

Chaired by SAC 

Tuesday 25 February 2025 Friday 28 February 2025 

Friday 6 June 2025 
10h00 

Chaired by NAC 

Tuesday 27 May 2025 Friday 30 May 2025 

Friday 5 September 2025 
10h00 

Chaired by NAC 

Tuesday 26 August 2025 Friday 29 August 2025 
 

Friday 5 December 2025 
10h00 

Chaired by NAC 

Tuesday 25 November 2025 Friday 28 November 2025 

 

Note:  Chairing and Clerking arrangements will transfer to North Ayrshire Council from 
23 May 2025 in line with the rotational arrangements as set out in the Minute of 
Agreement and agreed at the meeting held on 4 September 2020. 

 

 


